CHAMPAGNER

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON BRUT ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

MOET & CHANDON NECTAR ROSE IMPERIAL
MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT ROSE
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT
VEUVE CLICQUOT LA GRANDE DAME ROSE 1995

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC
RUINART BRUT ROSE

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE
KRUG VINTAGE
KRUG GRANDE CUVEE

ROEDERER PREMIER BRUT

ROEDERER PREMIER BRUT

ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT

ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE

ROEDERER CRISTAL ROSE

ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT METHUSLAEM
ROEDERER PREMIER BRUT

PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE LuMINOUS

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS

DOM PERIGNON 1998 P2

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE

DOM PERIGNON LUMINOUS

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE LuMmINOUS

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE LuMINOUS
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE LuMINOUS

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE 1998

W E I N E

2012 PULIGNY MONTRACHET ,LES PUCELLES“ - M- MORET-BURGUND
2015 RIESLING FRAUENBERG GG - KUHLING-GILLOT- RHEINHESSEN
2012 BATARD MONTRACHET - ETIENNE SAUZET - BURGUND

1,5L
1,5L
1,5L
3L
3L
6L
9L
12L
6L
15L

0,75L

0,75L
0,7L
0,7L
1,5L
1,5L
3L

6L
0,75L
1,5L
3L

0,75L
1,5L
0,75L

395
225
245
525
795
895
1.375
2.175
2.250
2.975

265
565
875

265
265

365
425
595

265
565
435
995
3.595
765
1.895
15.900
985

435

365
385
755
785
785
3.950
10.500
735
1.755

8.850

189
235
595



V O D K A

GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE
GREY GOOSE

RUSSIAN STANDARD
RUSSIAN STANDARD IMPERIA

BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE
BELVEDERE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

BELUGA NOBLE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

BELUGA NOBLE

STOLICHNAYA ELITE
STOLICHNAYA ELITE

KAUFFMANN SOFT

KAUFFMANN PRIVATE COLLECTION

RUM

KRAKEN

DON PAPA

HAVANA CLUB GRAN RESERVA 15Y
HAVANA CLUB 7Y

WHISK(E)Y

HIBIKI JAPANESE HARMONY

THE HAKUSHU 12Y

MITCHER’S SMALL BATCH BOURBON
HIBIKI 17Y

JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 18Y

YAMAZAKI 12Y

YAMAZAKI 18Y

HIBIKI 21Y

GIN

MONKEY 47

GIN SUL

SIPSMITH

TANQUERAY TEN
TANQUERAY RANGPUR
TANQUERAY BLOOMSBURY LIMITED EDITION
FERDINAND'S GOLDCAP
FERDINAND'S

NO. 3

HENDRICKS

MONKEY 47 DISTILLER’S CUT

1,5L

4,5L
6L

3L
1L

1,75L
3L
6L

0,7L
1,5L
1,5L
3L
0,7L
3L
0,7L
i

0,7L
0,7L
0,7L

3L

0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L
0,7L

0,5L
0,5L
0,7L
0,7L
|
|
0,5L
1,5L
0,7L
1,75L
0,5L

355
665
1.085
1.355

435
235

385
665
1.335

465
425
645
695
295
725
425
745

215
245
435
495

245
395
295
455
335
535
335
465
895
1.195

165
175
205
235
275
335
225
395
275
375
495



